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8:00

8:55
9:00
9:05
9:10
9:15
9:20
9:25
9:30
9:35
9:40
9:45
9:50
9:55
10:00
10:00
10:05
10:10
10:15
10:20
10:25
10:30
10:35
10:40
10:45
10:50
10:55
11:00
11:05
11:10
11:15
11:20
11:25
11:30
11:35
11:40
11:45
11:50
11:55
12:00
12:05
12:10
12:15
12:20
12:25
12:30
12:35
12:40
12:45
12:50
12:55
1:00
1:05
1:10

Doors Open

Group A (Studios Teams

All routines will face HOME side
Dance Pizzazz Int Jazz

Dance Pizzazz Jr Jazz

Monarch Dance Mascot Jazz
Monarch Dance Elem Jazz
Monarch Dance Jr Jazz

Monarch Dance Sr Hip Hop

Dance Pizzazz Masc Novelty
Dance Pizzazz Elem Novelty
Dance Pizzazz Int Military

Monarch Dance Mascot Lyrical
Monarch Dance Elem Lyrical
Monarch Dance Jr Lyrical
Monarch Dance Sr Lyrical

Dance Connections Elem Sm Ens
Dance Connections Elem Prep Prop
Dance Connections Int Prep Open
Dance Connections Jr Prep Open

Dance Connections Elem Novelty
Dance Connections Int Jazz
Dance Connections Jr Jazz

Monarch Dance Mascot Hip Hop
Monarch Dance Elem Hip Hop
Monarch Dance Jr Hip Hop
Monarch Dance Sr Pom

Dance Connections Masc Prop
Dance Connections Int Novelty
Dance Connections Jr Novelty

Dance Pizzazz Int Novelty
Dance Pizzazz Jr Lyrical

Dance Connections Elem Lyrical
Dance Connections Int Contemp
Dance Connections Jr Lyrical

Dance Pizzazz Masc Pom
Dance Pizzazz Elem Pom
Dance Pizzazz Int Pom
Dance Pizzazz Jr Pom

Dance Connections Elem Hip Hop
Dance Connections Int Pom
Dance Connections Jr Hip Hop

Dance Pizzazz Masc Hip Hop
Dance Pizzazz Elem Hip Hop
Dance Pizzazz Int Prop

Group A Awards Ceremony
Expo B at 1:30pm
Dancers ONLY for awards
Awards on ADTS FB Live

1:44
1:48
1:52
1:56
2:00
2:04
2:08
2:12
2:16
2:20
2:24
2:28
2:32
2:36
2:40
2:44
2:48
2:52
2:56
3:00
3:04
3:08
3:12
3:16
3:20
3:24
3:28
3:32
3:36
3:40
3:44
3:48
3:52
3:56
4:00
4:04
4:08
4:12
4:16
4:20
4:24
4:28
4:32
4:36
4:40
4:44
4:48
4:52
4:56
5:00
5:04
5:08
5:12
5:16
5:20
5:24
5:28

Group B (All School Teams)
BLUE teams face HOME side

RED teams face VISITOR side
fficers/Ensembles
Goose Creek Mem HS Sm Ens
Nimitz HS JV Lg Ens
El Campo HS Sm Ens
Lamar Consolidated HS Lg Ens
Katy Taylor HS Off Modern
Ball HS Off Lyrical
The Village School Sm Ens
El Campo HS Off Pom
Alvin HS Off Novelty

Goose Creek Mem HS Lg Ens #1
Goose Creek Mem HS Lg Ens #2
Goose Creek Mem HS Lg Ens #3

Bryan HS Off Jazz

Alvin HS Socials
Northbrook HS Off Novelty
Nimitz HS Off Hip Hop

Ball HS Off Jazz
Katy Taylor HS Off Jazz
Goose Creek Mem HS Off Nov

Nimitz HS Off Contemp

Alvin HS Off Lyrical
Bryan HS Off Lyrical
Northbrook HS Off Modern

Bay City HS Off Hip Hop
Goose Creek Mem HS Off Modern
El Campo HS Off Lyrical

Nimitz HS Off Open
Bryan HS Off Open

Alvin HS Off Open
Northbrook HS Off Contemp
Northbrook HS Socials

El Campo HS Off Contemp
El Campo HS Socials
Ball HS Off Contemp
Goose Creek Mem HS Off Contemp
Ball HS Off Socials
Katy Taylor HS Off Contemp
Katy Taylor HS Socials

Various Team Events
El Campo HS Military

Bay City HS Military
*Goose Creek Mem HS Novelty

Team Jazz
*Katy Taylor HS
Goose Creek Mem HS JV
Nimitz HS
Ball HS
The Village School
Bay City HS
Northbrook HS JV
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5:32
5:36
5:40
5:44
5:48
5:52
5:56
6:00
6:04
6:08
6:12
6:16
6:20
6:24
6:28
6:32
6:36
6:40
6:44
6:48
6:52
6:56
7:00
7:04
7:08
7:12
7:16
7:20
7:24
7:28
7:32
7:36
7:40
7:44
7:48
7:52
7:56
8:00
8:04
8:08
8:12
8:16
8:20
8:24
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Northbrook HS
Alvin HS JV
Alvin HS

Yarious Team Events
Nimitz HS Open

Ball HS JV Novelty
Bryan HS Military
Northbrook HS Modern

Team Pom
The Village School
Goose Creek Mem HS JV
El Campo HS
Katy Taylor HS JV
Northbrook HS
Alvin HS JV
Alvin HS
Bryan HS
Ball HS IV
Ball HS
*Katy Taylor HS
*Goose Creek Mem HS Modern
Bay City HS

Team Lyrical/Contemporary
Alvin HS JV Lyrical

Nimitz HS Lyrical
Alvin HS Lyrical
The Village School Contemp
Ball HS JV Lyrical
Ball HS Contemp
El Campo HS Lyrical
Goose Creek Mem JV Cont
*Katy Taylor HS Contemp
*Goose Creek Mem HS Lyrical
Bay City HS Contemp
Bryan HS Novelty

Team Hip Hop
Alvin HS JV

Nimitz HS
Alvin HS
The Village School

Spectators must clear Expo C
9:00pm Awards Ceremony
9:30pm Farewells
Awards on ADTS FB Live

**Due to Covid-19 limitations, solo
finalists will not be announced prior to the
awards ceremony. All solo finalists and
solo winners will be recognized at the start

of each awards ceremony.



L] L] °

Houston Regional Championship ~ Solos/Duets N
Moody Gardens * Expo B * Saturday, February 27, 2021 L___‘S W
8:00 Doors Open 11:30 Michelle Thebeault Sr Solo 3:57

roup A Sol 11:33 4:00
8:21 Dance Connections Elem Solos (14) 11:36  Monarch Dance Jr Duet 4:03
8:24 " 11:39 Monarch Dance Sr Duet #1 4:06
8:27 " 11:42 Monarch Dance Sr Duet #2 4:09 Alvin HS Solos (14)
8:30 ! 11:45 Kamryn Myles Masc Solo #1 4:12 "
8:33 " 11:48 4:15 "
8:36 " 11:51 Monarch Dance Elem Solo 4:18 !
8:39 " 11:54 Monarch Dance Int Solos (4) 4:21 "
8:42 " 11:57 " 4:24 "
8:45 " 12:00 " 4:27 "
8:48 " 12:03 " 4:30 "
8:51 " 12:06 Monarch Dance Jr Solos (2) 4:33 "
8:54 " 12:09 " 4:36 "
8:57 " 12:12 Monarch Dance Sr Solo 4:39 "
9:00 " 12:15 4:42 "
9:03 Dance Connections Int Duet #1 12:18 4:45 "
9:06 Dance Connections Int Duet #2 12:21 Kamryn Myles Masc Solo #2 4:48 "
9:09 Dance Connections Int Solos (12) 12:24 Saige Robinson Masc Solo 4:51
9:12 " 12:27 4:54 Bryan HS Solos (3)
9:15 ! 12:30 Dance Connections Elem Prep Solo 4:57 "
9:18 " 12:33 Dance Connections Int Prep Duet 5:00 "
9:21 " 12:36 Dance Connections Int Prep Solos (3) ~ 5:03
9:24 " 12:39 " 5:06
9:27 " 12:42 " 5:09
9:30 " 12:45 Dance Connections Jr Prep Solo 5:12
9:33 " 5:15
9:36 " Spectators must clear gym 5:18 Bryan HS Solos (2)
9:39 ! ] Dancers clear dressing rooms 5:21 "
9:42 " 1:30pm Awards Ceremony 5:24
9:45 Dance Connections Jr Duet 3 2:00pm Farewells 5:27
9:48 Dance Connections Jr Solos (7) Awards on ADTS FB Live 5:30 Goose Creek Mem HS Duet #1
9:51 ! 5:33 Goose Creek Mem HS Duet #2
9:54 " r B Sol 5:36 Goose Creek Mem HS Duet #3
9:57 " 2:24  The Village School Solos (2) 5:39 Goose Creek Mem HS Solos (8)
10:00 " 2:27 " 5:42 "
10:03 ! 2:30  Bay City HS Solos (2) 5:45 "
10:06 " 2:33 " 5:48 "
10:09 Dance Connections Masc Solos (5) 2:36  El Campo HS Duet #1 5:51 "
10:12 " 2:39  El Campo HS Duet #2 5:54 "
10:15 " 2:42  El Campo HS Solos (7) 5:57 "
10:18 " 2:45 " 6:00 "
10:21 " 2:48 " 6:03
10:24 Dance Connections Sr Solo 2:51 " 6:06
10:27 2:54 " 6:09
10:30 Dance Pizzazz Masc Solo 2:57 " 6:12
10:33 Dance Pizzazz Elem Solos (6) 3:00 " 6:15
10:36 ! 3:03 Lamar Consolidated HS Solos (6) 6:18 Nimitz HS Solos (10)
10:39 " 3:06 " 6:21 !
10:42 " 3:09 " 6:24 "
10:45 " 3:12 " 6:27 "
10:48 " 3:15 " 6:30 "
10:51 Dance Pizzazz Int Duet 3:18 " 6:33 !
10:54 Dance Pizzazz Int Solos (10) 3:21  Ball HS Solos (5) 6:36 "
10:57 ! 3:24 " 6:39 !
11:00 " 3:27 " 6:42 "
11:03 " 3:30 " 6:45 "
11:06 " 3:33 " 6:48
11:09 " 3:36  Katy Taylor HS Duet 6:51  Last Call for Solos/Duets
}}}g ' gig Katy Tayluor HS Solos (6) **Due to Covid-19 limitations, solo
11;18 " 3 45 " finalists will not be announced prior to
11:21 " 3:48 " the awards ceremony. All solo finalists
11:24 Dance Pizzazz Jr Solo 3:51 " and solo winners will be recognized at

11:27 3:54 " the start of each awards ceremony.
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At American Dance, we are dedicated to
providing a safe opportunity for teams
to compete this season. Thank you for

choosing ADTS!

We appreciate everyone for following
guidelines and protocol to provide this
experience for dancers who have worked
hard to prepare for contest!

Here are some reminders:

* Spectators must arrive with a wristband
purchased in advance; no tickets will be
available for purchase on site. Masks are
required at all times.

* Dancers must wear masks at all times
with the exception of during their perfor-
mance.

* Spectators will be asked to leave the
facility immediately following the final
performance.

e Dancers will sit with their teams, so-
cially distanced from other groups, for the
awards ceremony.

* Due to capacity restrictions in the gym,
we ask that dancers not enter to watch
other teams perform throughout contest.

* Due to Covid-19 limitations, solo
finalists will not be announced prior to
the awards ceremony. All solo finalists
and solo winners will be recognized at the
start of each awards ceremony.

‘We appreciate your flexibility and patience to
keep everyone safe at this event!

Visit us on Facebook, Instagram,
& Twitter and post your favorite
team photos! #adis2021

s American * ¥ k k k
sy Dance x ki k Xk k
A W Kk ko ok ok ok ok

Mascot (Group A

Dance Connections Mascot ¢ Kaitlin Hanus/Natalie Weber

Dance Pizzazz Mini Diamonds ¢ Jenna Zabodyn/Amy Klatt
Monarch Dance Studio Tiny's ® April Cortez-Perez/Aney Puga
Elementary (Group A

Dance Connections Dazzlers ¢ Kaitlin Hanus/Natalie Weber

Dance Connections Dazzler Prep Team ¢ Kaitlin Hanus/Natalie Weber
Dance Pizzazz Little Diamonds ¢ Jenna Zabodyn/Amy Klatt
Monarch Dance Studio Mini Co ® April Cortez-Perez/Aney Puga
Intermediate (Group A)

Dance Connections Intermediate ® Kaitlin Hanus/Myah Brown
Dance Connections Intermediate Prep Team ¢ Kaitlin Hanus/Myah Brown
Dance Pizzazz Junior Diamonds ® Jenna Zabodyn/Amy Klatt
Junior Private (Group A)

Dance Connections Junior ¢ Kaitlin Hanus/Allie Klima

Dance Connections Junior Prep Team ¢ Kaitlin Hanus/Allie Klima
Dance Pizzazz Senior Diamonds ¢ Jenna Zabodyn/Amy Klatt
Monarch Dance Studio Junior Co ¢ April Cortez-Perez/Aney Puga

Senior Private (Group A)
Monarch Dance Studio Senior Co ® April Cortez-Perez/Aney Puga

Junior Varsity (Group B - RED)

Alvin HS JV Jacketeers ® Eve Robinson/Taryn Elliott

Ball HS JV Tornettes * Chesney Garza/Jessica Stewart
Goose Creek Memorial HS Charms JV e Larisa Coy-Cantu/Marisa Coy-Yepez
Katy Taylor HS JV ¢ Lauren Butaud/Sarah Peterson

Nimitz HS Starboard Angels JV ¢ Rosa Lopez

Northbrook HS JV e Caitlin Cano

Extra Small (Group B - BLUE)

Lamar Consolidated HS Fillies ® Ambria Johnson

Nimitz HS Starboard Angels ® Rosa Lopez

The Village School Vikings Elite ¢ Tabitha Haskins

Small (Group B - RED)

Alvin HS Jacketeers ® Eve Robinson/Taryn Elliott

Ball HS Tornettes ® Chesney Garza/Jessica Stewart

Bay City HS Aristocats ® Wendy Hankins/Dani Buckholt
Medium (Group B - BLUE)

Bryan HS Shy-Annes ® Taylor Torres-Martinez

Northbrook HS Bandoleras ¢ Caitlin Cano

Large/Super (Group B - BLUE

El Campo HS Derby Dolls ¢ Jenna Zabodyn

Goose Creek Memorial HS Dazzlers » Larisa Coy-Cantu/Marisa Coy-Yepez
Katy Taylor HS Pacesetters ® Lauren Butaud/Sarah Peterson

Group A-All routines face HOME side
Group B-BLUE teams face HOME side
Group B-RED teams face VISITOR side



