Houston Regional Championship Moody Gardens • Expo C • Sat, February 27, 2021

21100	ay garaens + 2000 C + 3a	ι, 2 ε	DI MMI 2/, 2021		
8:00	Doors Open		Group B (All School Teams)		
	Group A (Studios Teams)		BLUE teams face HOME side		
	All routines will face HOME side		RED teams face VISITOR side		
8:55	Dance Pizzazz Int Jazz		Officers/Ensembles		
9:00	Dance Pizzazz Jr Jazz	1:44			
9:05	Monarch Dance Mascot Jazz	1:48	Nimitz HS JV Lg Ens		
9:10	Monarch Dance Elem Jazz		El Campo HS Sm Ens		
9:15	Monarch Dance Jr Jazz	1:56	Lamar Consolidated HS Lg Ens		
9:20	Monarch Dance Sr Hip Hop		Katy Taylor HS Off Modern		
9:25		2:04	Ball HS Off Lyrical		
9:30	Dance Pizzazz Masc Novelty	2:08	8		
9:35	Dance Pizzazz Elem Novelty	2:12			
9:40	Dance Pizzazz Int Military	2:16	Alvin HS Off Novelty		
9:45	Managah Danga Masaat Lywigal	2:20	Coose Creek Mem HS Le Eng #1		
9:50 9:55	Monarch Dance Mascot Lyrical	2:24 2:28	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Monarch Dance Elem Lyrical Monarch Dance Jr Lyrical	2:20	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Monarch Dance Sr Lyrical	2:36	Goose Creek Mem 113 Lg Ens #3		
10:05	Wonaren Dance Si Lyricai	2:40	Bryan HS Off Jazz		
	Dance Connections Elem Sm Ens	2:44	Alvin HS Socials		
	Dance Connections Elem Prep Prop		Northbrook HS Off Novelty		
	Dance Connections Int Prep Open	2:52	•		
	Dance Connections Jr Prep Open	2:56	Ball HS Off Jazz		
10:30	1 -1	3:00	Katy Taylor HS Off Jazz		
	Dance Connections Elem Novelty	3:04	Goose Creek Mem HS Off Nov		
	Dance Connections Int Jazz	3:08			
10:45	Dance Connections Jr Jazz	3:12	Nimitz HS Off Contemp		
10:50		3:16	Alvin HS Off Lyrical		
10:55	Monarch Dance Mascot Hip Hop	3:20	Bryan HS Off Lyrical		
	Monarch Dance Elem Hip Hop	3:24			
	Monarch Dance Jr Hip Hop	3:28	Bay City HS Off Hip Hop		
	Monarch Dance Sr Pom		Goose Creek Mem HS Off Modern		
11:15		3:36	El Campo HS Off Lyrical		
	Dance Connections Masc Prop	3:40	N HG 0.00 0		
	Dance Connections Int Novelty	3:44	1		
	Dance Connections Jr Novelty		Bryan HS Off Open		
11:35	Dance Pizzazz Int Novelty	3:52	Alvin HS Off Open		
	Dance Pizzazz Int Novelty Dance Pizzazz Jr Lyrical		Northbrook HS Off Contemp Northbrook HS Socials		
11:50	Dance Tizzazz Ji Lyffear	4:04	Northbrook 115 Socials		
	Dance Connections Elem Lyrical		El Campo HS Off Contemp		
	Dance Connections Int Contemp		El Campo HS Socials		
	Dance Connections Jr Lyrical	4:16	Ball HS Off Contemp		
12:10			Goose Creek Mem HS Off Contemp		
12:15	Dance Pizzazz Masc Pom	4:24	Ball HS Off Socials		
12:20	Dance Pizzazz Elem Pom	4:28			
12:25	Dance Pizzazz Int Pom	4:32	Katy Taylor HS Socials		
12:30	Dance Pizzazz Jr Pom	4:36			
12:35		4:40	<u>Various Team Events</u>		
12:40	Dance Connections Elem Hip Hop	4:44	El Campo HS Military		
	Dance Connections Int Pom	4:48	Bay City HS Military		
	Dance Connections Jr Hip Hop	4:52	*Goose Creek Mem HS Novelty		
12:55	D D' 14 W W	4:56			
1:00	Dance Pizzazz Masc Hip Hop	5:00	Team Jazz		
1:05	Dance Pizzazz Elem Hip Hop	5:04	*Katy Taylor HS		
1:10	Dance Pizzazz Int Prop	5:08	Goose Creek Mem HS JV		
P. Committee	Group A Awards Coromore	5:12 5:16	Nimitz HS Ball HS		
T.	Group A Awards Ceremony Expo B at 1:30pm	5:10 5:20			
	Dancers ONLY for awards	5:24	Bay City HS		
Ø 📤	Awards on ADTS FR Live	5.29	Northbrook HS IV		

5:28

Northbrook HS JV



	5:32	Northbrook HS
	5:36	Alvin HS JV
	5:40	Alvin HS
	5:44	
	5:48	Various Team Events
	5:52	Nimitz HS Open
	5:56	Ball HS JV Novelty
S	6:00	Bryan HS Military
	6:04	Northbrook HS Modern
	6:08	
	6:12	Team Pom
	6:16	The Village School
	6:20	Goose Creek Mem HS J
	6:24	El Campo HS
	6:28	Katy Taylor HS JV
	6:32	Northbrook HS
	6:36	Alvin HS JV
	6:40	Alvin HS
	6:44	Bryan HS
	6:48	Ball HS JV
	6:52	Ball HS
	6:56	*Katy Taylor HS
	7:00	*Goose Creek Mem HS Modern
	7:04	Bay City HS
	7:08	T 1 1/C 1
	7:12	Team Lyrical/Contemporary
	7:16 7:20	Alvin HS JV Lyrical Nimitz HS Lyrical
	7:20 7:24	Alvin HS Lyrical
	7:24	The Village School Contemp
)	7:32	Ball HS JV Lyrical
, 1	7:36	Ball HS Contemp
1	7:40	El Campo HS Lyrical
	7:44	Goose Creek Mem JV Co.
	7:48	*Katy Taylor HS Contemp
	7:52	*Goose Creek Mem HS Lyrical
	7:56	Bay City HS Contemp
	8:00	Bryan HS Novelty
	8:04	•
	8:08	Team Hip Hop
	8:12	Alvin HS IV



8:16

8:20

8:24

Nimitz HS

Spectators must clear Expo C 9:00pm Awards Ceremony 9:30pm Farewells Awards on ADTS FB Live



Alvin HS

The Village School

**Due to Covid-19 limitations, solo finalists will not be announced prior to the awards ceremony. All solo finalists and solo winners will be recognized at the start of each awards ceremony.



Dancers ONLY for awards Awards on ADTS FB Live

Houston Regional Championship ~ Solos/Duets Moody Gardens • Expo B • Saturday, February 27, 2021

	•		· ·		
8:00	Doors Open	11:30	Michelle Thebeault Sr Solo	3:57	
	Group A Solos/Duets	11:33		4:00	
8:21	Dance Connections Elem Solos (14)	11:36	Monarch Dance Jr Duet	4:03	
	Dance Connections Elem 3010s (14)				
8:24	"	11:39	Monarch Dance Sr Duet #1	4:06	11: 110.0 1 (1.1)
8:27		11:42	Monarch Dance Sr Duet #2	4:09	Alvin HS Solos (14)
8:30	"	11:45	Kamryn Myles Masc Solo #1	4:12	"
8:33	II .	11:48	•	4:15	II .
8:36	II .	11:51	Monarch Dance Elem Solo	4:18	II .
8:39	II .	11:54	Monarch Dance Int Solos (4)	4:21	II .
	"		Wioliaich Dance Int Solos (4)		"
8:42		11:57		4:24	"
8:45	"	12:00	"	4:27	
8:48	"I	12:03	"	4:30	"
8:51	II .	12:06	Monarch Dance Jr Solos (2)	4:33	II
8:54	II .	12:09	"	4:36	II .
8:57	II	12:12	Manarah Danas Cr Cala	4:39	"
	"		Monarch Dance Sr Solo		"
9:00		12:15		4:42	
9:03	Dance Connections Int Duet #1	12:18		4:45	"
9:06	Dance Connections Int Duet #2	12:21	Kamryn Myles Masc Solo #2	4:48	"
9:09	Dance Connections Int Solos (12)	12:24	Saige Robinson Masc Solo	4:51	
9:12	"	12:27	baige Roomson Mase gold	4:54	Bryan HS Solos (3)
	"		D C 4: FL D C 1		Bryan 115 5010s (5)
9:15		12:30	Dance Connections Elem Prep Solo	4:57	
9:18	"	12:33	Dance Connections Int Prep Duet	5:00	"
9:21	"	12:36	Dance Connections Int Prep Solos (3)	5:03	
9:24	II .	12:39	"	5:06	
9:27	II .	12:42	II .	5:09	
	"		D C I. D C. 1.		
9:30		12:45	Dance Connections Jr Prep Solo	5:12	
9:33	"			5:15	
9:36	"I	No. of the last of	Spectators must clear gym	5:18	Bryan HS Solos (2)
9:39	II .	1	Dancers clear dressing rooms	5:21	II .
9:42	II .		1:30pm Awards Ceremony	5:24	
	Dance Compostions In Dust	100 6	2:00pm Farewells	5:27	
9:45	Dance Connections Jr Duet	@ _ >			C C 1 M 110 D 1111
9:48	Dance Connections Jr Solos (7)		Awards on ADTS FB Live	5:30	Goose Creek Mem HS Duet #1
9:51	"			5:33	Goose Creek Mem HS Duet #2
9:54	II .		Group B Solos/Duets	5:36	Goose Creek Mem HS Duet #3
9:57	II .	2:24	The Village School Solos (2)	5:39	Goose Creek Mem HS Solos (8)
10:00	II .	2:27	"	5:42	"
	"		D C: HCC 1 (2)		"
10:03		2:30	Bay City HS Solos (2)	5:45	"
10:06	"	2:33	"	5:48	
10:09	Dance Connections Masc Solos (5)	2:36	El Campo HS Duet #1	5:51	"
10:12	II	2:39	El Campo HS Duet #2	5:54	II .
10:15	II .	2:42	El Campo HS Solos (7)	5:57	II .
10:18	II .	2:45	" " "	6:00	II .
	"		"		
10:21		2:48		6:03	
	Dance Connections Sr Solo	2:51	II .	6:06	
10:27		2:54	"	6:09	
10:30	Dance Pizzazz Masc Solo	2:57	II .	6:12	
	Dance Pizzazz Elem Solos (6)	3:00	"	6:15	
10:36	Bance 1 IZZazz Eleni 50103 (0)	3:03	Lamar Consolidated HS Solos (6)	6:18	Nimitz HS Solos (10)
	"		Lamai Consolidated H3 30108 (0)		Willing 113 30108 (10)
10:39		3:06		6:21	
10:42	"	3:09	"	6:24	"
10:45	"I	3:12	"	6:27	"
10:48	II .	3:15	II .	6:30	II .
	Dance Pizzazz Int Duet	3:18	II .	6:33	II .
			Dall HC Calas (5)	6:36	"
	Dance Pizzazz Int Solos (10)	3:21	Ball HS Solos (5)		
10:57	"	3:24	"	6:39	"
11:00	"	3:27	"	6:42	"
11:03	"	3:30	II .	6:45	"
11:06	"	3:33	n .	6:48	
11:09	II .	3:36	Katy Taylor US Dust	6:51	Last Call for Solos/Duets
	"		Katy Taylor HS Duet	0.31	Last Call for Solos/Duets
11:12		3:39	Katy Taylor HS Solos (6)	**	Due to Covid-19 limitations, solo
11:15	"	3:42	"		lists will not be announced prior to
11:18	"	3:45	"	•	
11:21	II .	3:48	II .		wards ceremony. All solo finalists
11:24	Dance Pizzazz Jr Solo	3:51	"	and	solo winners will be recognized at
11:27	Daniel I iLlall JI DOIO	3:54	II .		e start of each awards ceremony.
11.4/		3:34		0.00	and an anal an on one only.

Houston Regional Championship 2021



At American Dance, we are dedicated to providing a safe opportunity for teams to compete this season. Thank you for choosing ADTS!

We appreciate everyone for following guidelines and protocol to provide this experience for dancers who have worked hard to prepare for contest!

Here are some reminders:

- Spectators must arrive with a wristband purchased in advance; no tickets will be available for purchase on site. *Masks are required at all times*.
- Dancers must wear masks at all times with the exception of during their performance.
- Spectators will be asked to leave the facility immediately following the final performance.
- Dancers will sit with their teams, socially distanced from other groups, for the awards ceremony.
- Due to capacity restrictions in the gym, we ask that dancers not enter to watch other teams perform throughout contest.
- Due to Covid-19 limitations, solo finalists will not be announced prior to the awards ceremony. All solo finalists and solo winners will be recognized at the start of each awards ceremony.

We appreciate your flexibility and patience to keep everyone safe at this event!







Visit us on Facebook, Instagram, & Twitter and post your favorite team photos! #adts2021



Mascot (Group A)

Dance Connections Mascot • Kaitlin Hanus/Natalie Weber
Dance Pizzazz Mini Diamonds • Jenna Zabodyn/Amy Klatt
Monarch Dance Studio Tiny's • April Cortez-Perez/Aney Puga
<u>Elementary (Group A)</u>

Dance Connections Dazzlers • Kaitlin Hanus/Natalie Weber
Dance Connections Dazzler Prep Team • Kaitlin Hanus/Natalie Weber
Dance Pizzazz Little Diamonds • Jenna Zabodyn/Amy Klatt
Monarch Dance Studio Mini Co • April Cortez-Perez/Aney Puga
Intermediate (Group A)

Dance Connections Intermediate • Kaitlin Hanus/Myah Brown
Dance Connections Intermediate Prep Team • Kaitlin Hanus/Myah Brown
Dance Pizzazz Junior Diamonds • Jenna Zabodyn/Amy Klatt

Junior Private (Group A)

Dance Connections Junior • Kaitlin Hanus/Allie Klima
Dance Connections Junior Prep Team • Kaitlin Hanus/Allie Klima
Dance Pizzazz Senior Diamonds • Jenna Zabodyn/Amy Klatt
Monarch Dance Studio Junior Co • April Cortez-Perez/Aney Puga
Senior Private (Group A)

Monarch Dance Studio Senior Co • April Cortez-Perez/Aney Puga Junior Varsity (Group B - RED)

Alvin HS JV Jacketeers • Eve Robinson/Taryn Elliott
Ball HS JV Tornettes • Chesney Garza/Jessica Stewart
Goose Creek Memorial HS Charms JV • Larisa Coy-Cantu/Marisa Coy-Yepez
Katy Taylor HS JV • Lauren Butaud/Sarah Peterson
Nimitz HS Starboard Angels JV • Rosa Lopez
Northbrook HS JV • Caitlin Cano

Extra Small (Group B - BLUE)

Lamar Consolidated HS Fillies • Ambria Johnson Nimitz HS Starboard Angels • Rosa Lopez The Village School Vikings Elite • Tabitha Haskins Small (Group B - RED)

Alvin HS Jacketeers • Eve Robinson/Taryn Elliott Ball HS Tornettes • Chesney Garza/Jessica Stewart Bay City HS Aristocats • Wendy Hankins/Dani Buckholt Medium (Group B - BLUE)

Bryan HS Shy-Annes • Taylor Torres-Martinez
Northbrook HS Bandoleras • Caitlin Cano

<u>Large/Super (Group B - BLUE)</u>

El Campo HS Derby Dolls • Jenna Zabodyn Goose Creek Memorial HS Dazzlers • Larisa Coy-Cantu/Marisa Coy-Yepez Katy Taylor HS Pacesetters • Lauren Butaud/Sarah Peterson

> Group A-All routines face HOME side Group B-BLUE teams face HOME side Group B-RED teams face VISITOR side